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Time Period: July 1, 2010 - June 30, 2011
 

Denominator=Children 0-4, Numerator=Up-to-Date Shots
 
Chart created: Tuesday, 23AUG2011
 

hospital=Mescalero - Albuquerque 

3s Limits: 
UCL 

P=.95 

LCL 



55 08:11 Tuesday, August 23, 201108:11 Tuesday, August 23, 2011
 

P Chart for Up-to-Date Immuniz (dtap) (#5133)

Time Period: July 1, 2010 - June 30, 2011
 

Denominator=Children 0-4, Numerator=Up-to-Date Shots
 
Chart created: Tuesday, 23AUG2011
 

hospital=Santa Fe - Albuquerque 

3s Limits: 
UCL 

P=.691 

LCL 

1.00 

0.75 

0.50 

0.25 

0 

Pr
op

or
tio

n 

Mon/Yr Child Was Seen 

Subgroup Sizes: Min n = 5 Max n = 22 

JUL10 AUG10 SEP10 OCT10 NOV10 DEC10 JAN11 FEB11 MAR11 APR11 MAY11 JUN11 

Source: ORYX2.rate5133 



Pr
op

or
tio

n 

1.0 

0.9 

0.8 

0.7 

0.6 

0.5 

JUL10 AUG10 SEP10 OCT10 NOV10 DEC10 JAN11 FEB11 MAR11 APR11 MAY11 JUN11
 

Mon/Yr Child Was Seen
 

Subgroup Sizes: Min n = 5 Max n = 49 

Source: ORYX2.rate5133 

08:11 Tuesday, August 23, 201108:11 Tuesday, August 23, 2011 66 

P Chart for Up-to-Date Immuniz (dtap) (#5133)
Time Period: July 1, 2010 - June 30, 2011
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P Chart for Up-to-Date Immuniz (dtap) (#5133)
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Time Period: July 1, 2010 - June 30, 2011
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